Effective July 1, 2023

RANGE

833

834

802

814

810

815

816

811

808

820

805

818

831

832

832

Classified Personnel

2023 - 2024

Substitute Hourly Salary Schedule

ASART Assistant
ASART Leader
Cafeteria Helper
Cafeteria Manager
Clerk Typist
Custodian
Groundsperson
Instructional Aide
Library Clerk
Maintenance Worker
Noon Supervision Aide

Secretary

Child Care Programs
Instructor
Instructor's Assistant

Child Care Provider

Board Approved. June 22, 2023

ROSEMEAD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Salary Schedule G

Effective July 1, 2023

$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour

$17.00 per hour

$17.00 per hour
$17.00 per hour

$17.00 per hour

AR 42415

(6/23)

jn(/



