## ROSEMEAD SCHOOL DISTRICT Salary Schedule G 2023 - 2024

## **Classified Personnel**

## **Substitute Hourly Salary Schedule**

RANGE		Effective July 1, 2023
833	ASART Assistant	\$17.00 per hour
834	ASART Leader	\$17.00 per hour
802	Cafeteria Helper	\$17.00 per hour
814	Cafeteria Manager	\$17.00 per hour
810	Clerk Typist	\$17.00 per hour
815	Custodian	\$17.00 per hour
816	Groundsperson	\$17.00 per hour
811	Instructional Aide	\$17.00 per hour
808	Library Clerk	\$17.00 per hour
820	Maintenance Worker	\$17.00 per hour
805	Noon Supervision Aide	\$17.00 per hour
818	Secretary	\$17.00 per hour
	Child Care Programs	
831	Instructor	\$17.00 per hour
832	Instructor's Assistant	\$17.00 per hour
832	Child Care Provider	\$17.00 per hour